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Regierungsratswahlen vom 22. März 2020 22.03.20/16:00Kanton Schwyz

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%

Gemeinde Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Barraud
Andreas

Rüegsegge
r

Huwiler
Herbert

Steimen-Ri
ckenbache

Michel
Kaspar

Stähli
Michael

Patierno
Sandro

Fuchs
Michael

Wahlzettel Anderegg
Marty

Schwyz 4278 39.910503 4188 2 3 4183 2338 2352 1910 2986 2922 2417 2287 1577 1207

Arth 2643 32.77228 2364 0 2 2362 1375 1368 1205 1616 1597 1074 978 828 659

Ingenbohl 2398 38.16115 2330 1 11 2318 1313 1406 1111 1550 1571 1185 1139 780 612

Muotathal 922 31.92661 848 1 2 845 635 671 594 694 682 417 390 136 114

Steinen 1097 36.62667 977 3 0 974 599 583 503 666 678 518 493 314 240

Sattel 552 37.31362 508 0 0 508 377 377 331 405 397 265 223 108 97

Rothenthurm 682 37.71619 611 0 2 609 463 479 436 504 511 311 252 108 64

Oberiberg 327 41.1698 287 0 0 287 234 232 223 239 239 86 61 43 37

Unteriberg 706 35.21814 639 0 0 639 548 568 534 578 557 200 150 47 38

Lauerz 351 40.9785 321 0 0 321 254 243 222 272 253 155 137 69 40

Steinerberg 257 31.9711 227 0 0 227 185 192 173 199 196 90 76 32 28

Morschach 323 40.2721 290 1 0 289 198 205 174 219 228 139 127 76 68

Alpthal 236 37.7467 176 0 0 176 153 152 143 154 154 59 47 25 13

Illgau 195 30.1608 183 0 1 182 130 123 98 145 140 127 116 42 30

Riemenstalden 33 57.454 31 0 0 31 27 27 22 26 25 18 16 2 2

Gersau 772 43.91542 677 0 6 671 437 440 396 499 508 310 266 192 145

Lachen 1642 29.85283 1574 4 5 1565 906 932 835 1136 1123 769 445 501 570

Altendorf 1592 31.34728 1478 2 11 1465 976 984 933 1100 1088 625 419 327 369

Galgenen 1067 29.03411 988 4 1 983 657 653 613 732 738 406 253 263 277

Vorderthal 334 36.6792 290 0 0 290 233 232 229 251 236 89 52 30 36

Innerthal 98 55.9152 85 0 0 85 56 66 61 67 70 27 31 18 21

Schübelbach 1577 26.95403 1453 6 0 1447 950 950 909 1045 1074 590 367 366 368

Tuggen 720 27.62264 625 0 1 624 440 451 415 493 497 283 163 120 131

Wangen 1188 29.73680 1094 1 3 1090 665 678 636 776 808 431 287 351 357

Reichenburg 804 28.52381 679 1 1 677 434 430 422 496 496 321 189 163 194

Einsiedeln 3873 33.311241 3741 0 0 3741 2378 2311 2126 2742 2756 1661 1229 1133 992

Küssnacht 3478 35.68656 3083 2 3 3078 1800 1808 1501 2061 2102 1277 980 1634 826

Wollerau 1752 34.74742 1644 0 2 1642 1165 1181 1145 1300 1357 559 382 322 269

Freienbach 3301 30.810191 3141 4 4 3133 2100 2092 2041 2368 2414 1131 820 821 746

Feusisberg 1208 30.23423 1032 1 2 1029 741 732 700 829 837 416 266 199 170

Kanton Schwyz 38406105902 33.6 35564 33 60 35471 1062712641159562625426148206412291822767 8720



Wahltag: 22.03.2020 Seite 2 von 3
Regierungsratswahlen vom 22. März 2020 22.03.20/16:00Kanton Schwyz

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%

Gemeinde Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Spirig
Michael

Vereinzelte Leere
Zeilen

Ungültige
Stimmen

Wahlzettel

Schwyz 4278 39.910503 4188 2 3 4183 1317 577 7213 178

Arth 2643 32.77228 2364 0 2 2362 561 162 4977 134

Ingenbohl 2398 38.16115 2330 1 11 2318 565 161 4833 0

Muotathal 922 31.92661 848 1 2 845 104 32 1419 27

Steinen 1097 36.62667 977 3 0 974 237 63 1922 2

Sattel 552 37.31362 508 0 0 508 89 15 872 0

Rothenthurm 682 37.71619 611 0 2 609 91 37 993 14

Oberiberg 327 41.1698 287 0 0 287 42 0 562 11

Unteriberg 706 35.21814 639 0 0 639 57 39 1136 21

Lauerz 351 40.9785 321 0 0 321 41 6 545 10

Steinerberg 257 31.9711 227 0 0 227 29 15 367 7

Morschach 323 40.2721 290 1 0 289 58 8 523 0

Alpthal 236 37.7467 176 0 0 176 16 4 301 11

Illgau 195 30.1608 183 0 1 182 28 10 285 0

Riemenstalden 33 57.454 31 0 0 31 2 0 48 2

Gersau 772 43.91542 677 0 6 671 147 70 1241 46

Lachen 1642 29.85283 1574 4 5 1565 468 141 3068 61

Altendorf 1592 31.34728 1478 2 11 1465 351 61 2988 34

Galgenen 1067 29.03411 988 4 1 983 210 45 1982 52

Vorderthal 334 36.6792 290 0 0 290 32 6 597 7

Innerthal 98 55.9152 85 0 0 85 14 7 146 11

Schübelbach 1577 26.95403 1453 6 0 1447 437 74 2952 47

Tuggen 720 27.62264 625 0 1 624 156 9 1210 0

Wangen 1188 29.73680 1094 1 3 1090 291 86 2189 75

Reichenburg 804 28.52381 679 1 1 677 228 37 1288 41

Einsiedeln 3873 33.311241 3741 0 0 3741 922 258 7507 172

Küssnacht 3478 35.68656 3083 2 3 3078 677 121 6734 25

Wollerau 1752 34.74742 1644 0 2 1642 402 50 3315 47

Freienbach 3301 30.810191 3141 4 4 3133 793 243 6209 153

Feusisberg 1208 30.23423 1032 1 2 1029 265 34 2014 0

Kanton Schwyz 38406105902 33.6 35564 33 60 35471 11886943623718630
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Regierungsratswahlen vom 22. März 2020 22.03.20/16:00Kanton Schwyz

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%

Bezirk Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Barraud
Andreas

Rüegsegge
r

Huwiler
Herbert

Steimen-Ri
ckenbache

Michel
Kaspar

Stähli
Michael

Patierno
Sandro

Fuchs
Michael

Wahlzettel Anderegg
Marty

Bezirk Schwyz 1500038013 36.8 13980 8 21 13951 4187649270611015010253767989788829 3249

Bezirk Gersau 7721542 43.9 677 0 6 671 192266310508499396440437 145

Bezirk March 902228094 29.4 8266 18 22 8226 21392206354161306096505353765317 2323

Bezirk Einsiedeln 387311241 33.3 3741 0 0 3741 11331229166127562742212623112378 992

Bezirk Küssnacht 34788656 35.6 3083 2 3 3078 1634980127721022061150118081800 826

Bezirk Höfe 626118356 31.7 5817 5 8 5804 13421468210646084497388640054006 1185

Kanton Schwyz 38406105902 33.6 35564 33 60 35471 1062712641159562625426148206412291822767 8720

Stimm-
ausw.

Bet.
%

Bezirk Stimmbe-
rechtigte eingeg. leer ungültig gültig

Spirig
Michael

Vereinzelte Leere
Zeilen

Ungültige
Stimmen

Wahlzettel

Bezirk Schwyz 1500038013 36.8 13980 8 21 13951 4172599611293237

Bezirk Gersau 7721542 43.9 677 0 6 671 46124170147

Bezirk March 902228094 29.4 8266 18 22 8226 328164204662187

Bezirk Einsiedeln 387311241 33.3 3741 0 0 3741 1727507258922

Bezirk Küssnacht 34788656 35.6 3083 2 3 3078 256734121677

Bezirk Höfe 626118356 31.7 5817 5 8 5804 200115383271460

Kanton Schwyz 38406105902 33.6 35564 33 60 35471 11886943623718630


